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Name Job Title Telephone Number Email Address
Carlos G. Agueda Aviation Safety Inspector AV +49 69 7535 7731 Carlos.Agueda@faa.gov

Noel E. Arbis Assistant Manager +49 69 7535 7702 Noel.E.Arbis@faa.gov
John J. Benning Manager +49 69 7535 7701 John.J.Benning@faa.gov
Alton K. Clark Aviation Safety Inspector MX +49 69 7535 7790 Alton.Clark@faa.gov
John J. Clark Aviation Safety Inspector AV +49 69 7535 7770 John.J.Clark@faa.gov

Jaruwan S. Lombardi Administration Assistant +49 69 7535 7700 Jaruwan.CTR.Lombardi@faa.gov
Ron L. Coleman Aviation Safety Inspector MX +49 69 7535 7745 Ron.L.Coleman@faa.gov

Charles E. Cunningham Aviation Safety Inspector MX +49 69 7535 7791 C.E.Cunningham@faa.gov
Paul R. Durrence Aviation Safety Inspector AV +49 69 7535 7785 Paul.R.Durrence@faa.gov

Peter Ellis Aviation Safety Inspector MX +49 69 7535 7715 Peter.Ellis@faa.gov
Ana D. Fitzpatrick Administrative Aviation Safety Assistant +49 69 7535 7720 Ana.D-CTR.Fitzpatrick@faa.gov

Brian J. Glenn Aviation Safety Inspector MX +49 69 7535 7765 Brian.J.Glenn@faa.gov
Kenneth J. Haynes Avition Safety Inspector MX +49 69 7535 7775 Kenneth.J.Haynes@faa.gov

Jeff L. Jones Computer Management Specialist +49 69 7535 7710 Jeff.L-CTR.Jones@faa.gov
Phillip A. Kathman Aviation Safety Inspector MX +49 69 7535 7732 Phillip.A.Kathman@faa.gov

David A. Knorr ATO International Manager +49 6103 7074206 Dave.Knorr@faa.gov
David M. Lewis Aviation Safety Inspector MX +49 69 7535 7771 David.M.Lewis@faa.gov

Les McCraw Aviation Safety Inspector AV +49 69 7535 7703 Leslie.C.McCraw-iii@faa.gov
Tom Rivera Aviation Safety Inspector MX +49 69 7535 7725 Thomas.Rivera@faa.gov

Patricia R. Saal Aviation Safety Assistant +49 69 7535 7730 Patricia.CTR.Saal@faa.gov
Mark A. Schofield Aviation Safety Inspector MX +49 69 7535 7752 Mark.Schofield@faa.gov

Aubrey E. Scroggins Aviation Safety Inspector AV +49 69 7535 7735 Aubrey.Scroggins@faa.gov
Mark Stratton Aviation Safety Inspector MX +49 69 7535 7713 Mark.Stratton@faa.gov

Johanna E. Ticona Administrative Officer +49 69 7535 7704 Johanna.E-CTR.Ticona@faa.gov
Chris Wyatt Aviation Safety Assistant +49 69 7535 7740 Christopher.F-CTR.Wyatt@faa.gov
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